

Friends of the Earth (HK) CESGA® Scholarship Program Application Form

1.	Name of the Applicant:					
2.	Date of Birth (MM-DD-YYYY): Sex: □ M			ale / Female		
3.	Are you a permanent resident of Hong Kong? ☐ Ye	s / 🗆 No	HKID:			
4.	Address:					
5.	Mobile:	Email:				
6.	Please select only one scholarship listed in below:					
	☐ Friends of the Earth (HK) ESG Scholarship					
	☐ Towngas China ESG Scholarship					
	☐ Ascent Partners ESG Scholarship					
	Name of University:			Graduation Year:		
7.						
8.	Grade Point Average (GPA): (On a 4.0 scale)					
	Please attach proof of GPA and your most recent official school transcri	-				
9.	Are you a Financial Assistance Recipient? (Applicable to Ascent Partners ESG Scholarship only)					
	□ Yes / □ No					
	Attach proof of Financial Assistance record within 3 years issued by Student Finance Office - Working Family and Student Financial					
10	Assistance Agency.					
10.	Personal Essay (300 words) –		in having a sam	an in the ESC 5 al 49		
	How the CESGA® certification will help you to advance your aspiration in having a career in the ESG field?					
	What is your planning for a long-term commitment to pursue employment, entrepreneurship or advanced academic					
	opportunities in the green finance field (especially in the Greater Bay Area for Friends of the Earth (HK) ESG					
	Scholarship applicants)?					



11.	A. The following items must be attached to this application in order for the application to qualify to be reviewed					
	by the scholarship committee.					
	B. Your application will not be considered if these items are not attached to this application. (No exceptions.)					
			ES" or "NO" to be sure you have attached each item as required.			
	YES	NO	Completed application form			
	YES	NO	A copy of Hong Kong Identity Card (HKID)			
	TATE	NO				
	YES	NO	A copy of official university certificate and transcript			
	YES	NO	Personal Essay - Must be within 300 words			
	YES	NO	Proofs of Financial Assistance record within 3 years issued by Student Finance Office – Working			
			Family and Student Financial Assistance Agency. (Applicable to Ascent Partners ESG Scholarship only)			



STATEMENT OF ACCURACY AND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

I hereby affirm that all the above stated information provided by me is true and correct to the best of my knowledge. I also consent that my information may be used for any purpose deemed necessary to promote the CESGA® Scholarship Program ("Scholarship").

I hereby understand that if Friends of the Earth (HK) knows or has reason to believe that an applicant has provided false or misleading information, Friends of the Earth (HK) may reassess his/her entitlement. If Friends of the Earth (HK) terminates the Scholarship on the aforesaid grounds, the applicant will be liable to repay in full to Friends of the Earth (HK) any payment made to him/her.

I also certify that if the Scholarship has been awarded, I must provide Friends of the Earth (HK) with the CESGA® Program receipt immediately after exam registration.

Signature of scholarship applicant:	Date:
orginature or senorarship applicant.	Date.



"A healthy and sustainable environment for all."